VENDOR/DONATION REGISTRATION



In consideration of my participation as a vendor in the 2021 Dog Walk-a-Thon, I accept full responsibility for any injury or accident to myself or any employees of my company. I waive any and all claims for myself or my company against the Township of North Brunswick Department of Parks, Recreation & Community Services, North Brunswick Humane Association as well as the officials and sponsors of this event.

Signature (required): _



To benefit the North Brunswick Humane Association

www.NorthBrunswickHumane.org

PO Box 7522 • North Brunswick, NJ 08902

A non-profit, volunteer association serving the Greater Brunswick Area

Co-sponsored by North Brunswick Parks, Recreation and Community Services